## Village Community Development District No.6 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2017 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

## Interest: 4.25%

Unit 122					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2017		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,064.17
2018	\$537.39	\$697.31	\$78.81	\$1,313.51	\$15,526.78
2019	\$559.33	\$672.63	\$78.64	\$1,310.59	\$14,967.45
2020	\$584.00	\$646.91	\$78.57	\$1,309.48	\$14,383.45
2021	\$605.94	\$620.13	\$78.26	\$1,304.33	\$13,777.52
2022	\$630.61	\$592.31	\$78.06	\$1,300.98	\$13,146.90
2023	\$658.03	\$563.32	\$77.96	\$1,299.30	\$12,488.87
2024	\$685.45	\$533.09	\$77.78	\$1,296.31	\$11,803.42
2025	\$712.87	\$501.62	\$77.52	\$1,292.01	\$11,090.56
2026	\$740.28	\$468.93	\$77.18	\$1,286.40	\$10,350.27
2027	\$770.44	\$434.94	\$76.94	\$1,282.32	\$9,579.83
2028	\$803.35	\$399.53	\$76.78	\$1,279.65	\$8,776.48
2029	\$836.25	\$362.64	\$76.52	\$1,275.41	\$7,940.24
2030	\$869.15	\$326.44	\$76.31	\$1,271.90	\$7,071.09
2031	\$899.31	\$291.07	\$75.98	\$1,266.36	\$6,171.78
2032	\$929.47	\$254.49	\$75.57	\$1,259.53	\$5,242.31
2033	\$965.11	\$214.19	\$75.27	\$1,254.58	\$4,277.20
2034	\$1,006.24	\$169.83	\$75.07	\$1,251.14	\$3,270.96
2035	\$1,047.37	\$123.63	\$74.74	\$1,245.74	\$2,223.60
2036	\$1,088.49	\$75.57	\$74.30	\$1,238.36	\$1,135.10
2037	\$1,135.10	\$25.54	\$74.08	\$1,234.73	\$0.00
Totals	\$16,064.17	\$7,974.10	\$1,534.36	\$25,572.63	

Total Principal	\$29,295,000
Total Net Interest	14,541,763
Total Admin.	2,798,091
Total Asses.	\$46,634,854

# acres platted 55.82100
net total asses. acres 377.0240
# lots platted 270
Total Asses. per Lot 25,573

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment